
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Back River Project 2AM-BRP1831 Llama and Umwelt Lake Dewatering Plan
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, May 15, 2024 at 9:57 AM
To: John Roesch <jroesch@lands.kitia.ca>, "MacInnis, John" <john.macinnis@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce"
<Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)"
<Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>, "Wykes,Russell (ECCC)"
<Russell.Wykes@ec.gc.ca>, "Walker,Eva (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)" <Eva.Walker@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation by May 22, 2024 whether or not attached response addresses parties
comments.

Regards,

Richard

On Fri, Feb 23, 2024 at 1:38 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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